ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
P. O. Box 110400, Juneau, AK 99811
(907) 465 - 2300 www.dor.alaska.gov

REGULAR MEETING OF THE

MUuNICIPAL ADVISORY GAS PROJECT REVIEW BOARD
September 11, 2014

Alaska Mental Health Trust Authority
3745 Community Park Loop, Room 120
Anchorage, AK 99508

Audio Teleconference Access:
Call-in toll-free number: 1-866-469-3239
Access Code: 921 183 69#

For Public Participation:
Dial in five minutes in advance of the meeting start time.

Special Notice: If you are going to participate via the Audio Teleconference, please call on a
hard line telephone. Please do not call in on a speakerphone or a cell phone.
This is requested to prevent audio feedback.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2014

9:30am.  CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL (Action)
APPROVAL OF AGENDA (Action)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES (Action)
August 5-6, 2014

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

PRESENTATION
Gaffney, Cline & Associates
Bob George, Vice President
Nick Fulford, Global Head of Gas and LNG
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10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

BREAK

PRESENTATION: CONTINUATION

BREAK/LUNCH

DISCUSSION

ADDITIONAL DIRECTION ON FUTURE MODELING
WRAP-UP

ADJORNMENT



